| Technical Manual
1- Preparation and cleaning                                             •                   • • •
2- Reparations of the surface -- • • •
3- Sealing according •  •  •  •
4- To mix components A + B. Is the application’s 1st base layer -- • • •
5- To sand with a 80 grits sandpaper using circular movements -- • • •
6- To mix components A+B. The application’s 2nd base layer -- -- • •
7- To sand with a 80 grits sandpaper using circular movements -- -- • •

400 ml
50 sqm
RF-30  NATURAL FIBER ROLL
RF-50  NATURAL FIBER ROLL
Natural fiber fabric for
walls and furniture.
Roll of 30 m
Roll of 50 m.
52 sqm
85 sqm
RL-80  SANDPAPER 80 GR.
80 gr water sandpaper for coarse
sanding.
Sanding Roll  80 gr.
Bases-Rustic Use
RL-120  SANDPAPER 120 GR.
120 gr water sandpaper for coarse
sanding.
Sanding Roll 150 gr
Transit Use
RL-150 SANDPAPER 150 GR.
150 gr water sandpaper for coarse
sanding.
Sanding Roll 150 gr
Transit Use
RL-220  SANDPAPER 220 GR.
220 gr water sandpaper for coarse
sanding.
Sandpaper Roll 220 gr
Classic Use
RL-240  SANDPAPER 240 GR.
240 gr water sandpaper for coarse
sanding.
Sandpaper Roll 240 gr
Classic Use
RL-600  SANDPAPER 600 GR.
600g water sandpaper
for polishing fine finishes.
Sandpaper Roll 600 gr
Hydrolacquer waxes and